
Team Quest Intro B S Ring 1 Judge/s Caroline Hutley

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

8 Michelle Parish 362190 baltinglass beetle 1631024a cherwell valley conundrums 172 76 74.78 1st

5 Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher Otmoor Allsorts 158.5 70 68.91 2nd

6 Karen Jackson 402931 Castellcoety Brenin 1433121A Gallimore 158 70 68.7 3rd

2 Cathryn Cathcart 1610971 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499A Galliomer Too 156 69 67.83 4th

4 Nicola McClelland 1611482 Sherne 1632454A Galliomer Too 151 68 65.65

3 Tracey Williamson 1611096 Esker Prince Bobby 1631668A Galliomer Too 148 67 64.35

1 Ruth Hackett 1610524 clonlyon grey 630782A cherwell valley cryptics 143.5 61 62.39

7 Charlotte Rose Elmer 1611240 LAMBRINI CLASSIC 1631898A Isis Sunshine wd

My Quest Intro A S Ring 1 Judge/s Caroline Hutley

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

1 Ruth Hackett 1610524 clonlyon grey 630782A 148.5 65 64.57 1st



My Quest Prelim Test 12 S Ring 1 Judge/s Caroline Hutley

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

17 Amy Hamilton 1511241 Zico 1531667a 183 59 73.2 1st

8 Michelle Parish 362190 Baltinglass Beetle 1631024a 172.5 56 69 2nd

16 Sharon Higgs 267490 Pablo X 1631972A 172 55 68.8 3rd

11 Elizabeth Turner 1410439 Poker Face II 1530756A 170.5 54 68.2 4th

12 Emma Turner 402309 Chico II 1531205A 170.2 55 68.2

9 Hayley Parnell 403132 Unreg Unreg 170 55 68

15 Charlotte Coleman 359971 Aquadance Dice 5652808136 168.5 55 67.4

10 Katy Downing 347728 waverhead ted 40464a 162.5 53 65

14 Bea Boreham T94402 Baggio 1531471a 162.5 52 65

13 Alison OConnor 381063 Remember III 55766 153 49 61.2

7 Charlotte Rose Elmer 1611240 LAMBRINI CLASSIC 1631898A dns



Team Quest Prelim Test 13 S Ring 1 Judge/s Caroline Hutley

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

11 Liz Turner 1410439 Poker Face 1530756A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 168.5 56 70.21 1st

24 Jane Tregurtha Bear Otmoor Allsorts 167 56 69.58 2nd

12 Emma Turner 402309 Chico II 1531205A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 163.5 55 68.13 3rd

22 Juliet White 1610442 bungowla captain sam 1630974 cherwell valley conundrums 163.5 55 68.13 4th

9 Hayley Parnell 403132 Unreg Unreg Blood,sweat and Diamante's 163 55 67.92 5th

19 Henrietta Windsor-Phillips 1410490 Nock School for Scandal 1631469 Gallimore 157.5 52 65.63 6th

10 Katy Downing 347728 waverhead ted 40464a cherwell valley cryptics 157 52 65.42

13 Alison OConnor 381063 Remember III 55766 Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 157 53 65.42

20 Tamasine Thompson 1411475 beau bayou 1630745A cherwell valley cryptics 155.5 50 64.79

25 Annette Andresen 1513352 Indio XXXV 1534712A  Wantage Wanderers 155 52 64.58

14 Bea Boreham T94402 Baggio 1531471a Shallots in the Garden 154 51 64.17

23 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A Otmoor Allsorts 153 51 63.75

27 Esther Pearce 1513804 Mujood 1535945A  Wantage Wanderers 152.5 51 63.54

21 George Lay 1012497 Majorette 1631030A Isis Sunshine 150.5 51 62.71

18 Dawn seymour T93010 Bruja 1531429 Shallots in the Garden 149.5 51 62.29

26 Christine Jordan 330078 Wilma Fantastica 48139  Wantage Wanderers ret



cpcpTeam Quest Novice Test 34 S Ring 2 Judge/s Louise Spate

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

30 Caroline Pritchard-Law 1510968 Ballinavilla Firefly 1531214A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 167 62.5 69.58 1st

34 Amy Simon 1410218A Penhill Kapitien 1530852a Shallots in th Garden 162 60.5 67.5 2nd

29 Rachel Crook 1410754 wilhelmenia II 1631883 cherwell valley conundrums 161.5 61.5 67.29 3rd

31 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Gallimore  154.5 59.5 64.38

33 jenny dawson 1610459 white rock penny 1630680a Isis Sunshine 150 56 62.5

32 Daniel Baylis Awaiting Tribe 1530821 Blood,sweat and Diamante's elim

My Quest Novice Test 24 S Ring 2 Judge/s Louise Spate

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

35 Jodie Goodchild 1414242 Passoa VT Beekhof Z 1432602 181 63.5 69.61 1srt

16 Sharon Higgs 267490 Pablo X 1631972A 179 62.5 68.85 2nd

34 Amy Simon 1410218A Penhill Kapitien 1530852a 177 62 68.08 3rd

17 Amy Hamilton 1511241 Zico 1531667a 177 61.5 68.08 4th

19 Henrietta Windsor-Phillips 1410490 Nock School for Scandal 1631469 172 60 66.15

15 Charlotte Coleman 359971 Aquadance Dice 5652808136 168.5 60 64.81

18 Dawn seymour T93010 Bruja 1531429 156 53 60

33 Sophie Gannon 1414630 Sorrelcourt Masquerade 61028 wd



Team Quest Elementary Test 42 S Ring 2 Judge/s Louise Spate

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

28 Ruth Farmer 378313 Dynamite Dondini 55497 Gallimore Too 211 52 65.94 1st

37 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Sweet Sinvenie 1430808 Gallimore 201 52 62.81 2nd

My Quest Elementary Test 42 S Ring 2 Judge/s Louise Spate

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette

35 Jodie Goodchild 1414242 Passoa VT Beekhof Z 1432602 218.5 56 68.28 1st

38 Pat Bird 311901 Talhaearn Black Boy 41162 218.5 55 68.28 2nd

36 Cat Curran 1510684 Tribe 1530821 208 52 65

39 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Sweet Sinvenie 1430808 204 52 63.75



8 Michelle Parish 362190 baltinglass beetle 1631024a cherwell valley conundrums 172 76 74.78 1st

22 Juliet White 1610442 bungowla captain sam 1630974 cherwell valley conundrums 163.5 55 68.13

29 Rachel Crook 1410754 wilhelmenia II 1631883 cherwell valley conundrums 161.5 61.5 67.29 210.2

11 Liz Turner 1410439 Poker Face 1530756A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 168.5 56 70.21 2nd

30 Caroline Pritchard-Law 1510968 Ballinavilla Firefly 1531214A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 167 62.5 69.58

12 Emma Turner 402309 Chico II 1531205A Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 163.5 55 68.13

13 Alison OConnor 381063 Remember III 55766 Bicester's Bonkers Birds - Return 157 53 65.42 207.92

23 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A Otmoor Allsorts 153 51 63.75

5 Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher Otmoor Allsorts 158.5 70 68.91

24 Jane Tregurtha Bear Otmoor Allsorts 167 56 69.58 202.24

2 Cathryn Cathcart 1610971 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499A Galliomer Too 156 69 67.83

28 Ruth Farmer 378313 Dynamite Dondini 55497 Gallimore Too 211 52 65.94

4 Nicola McClelland 1611482 Sherne 1632454A Galliomer Too 151 68 65.65

3 Tracey Williamson 1611096 Esker Prince Bobby 1631668A Galliomer Too 148 67 64.35 199.42

6 Karen Jackson 402931 Castellcoety Brenin 1433121A Gallimore 158 70 68.7

19Henrietta Windsor-Phillips1410490 Nock School for Scandal 1631469 Gallimore 157.5 52 65.63

31 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Gallimore  154.5 59.5 64.38

37 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Sweet Sinvenie 1430808 Gallimore 201 52 62.81 198.71

34 Amy Simon 1410218A Penhill Kapitien 1530852a Shallots in th Garden 162 60.5 67.5

14 Bea Boreham T94402 Baggio 1531471a Shallots in the Garden 154 51 64.17

18 Dawn seymour T93010 Bruja 1531429 Shallots in the Garden 149.5 51 62.29 193.96

10 Katy Downing 347728 waverhead ted 40464a cherwell valley cryptics 157 52 65.42

20 Tamasine Thompson 1411475 beau bayou 1630745A cherwell valley cryptics 155.5 50 64.79

1 Ruth Hackett 1610524 clonlyon grey 630782A cherwell valley cryptics 143.5 61 62.39 192.6

TEAM QUEST RESULTS



25 Annette Andresen 1513352 Indio XXXV 1534712A  Wantage Wanderers 155 52 64.58

27 Esther Pearce 1513804 Mujood 1535945A  Wantage Wanderers 152.5 51 63.54

26 Christine Jordan 330078 Wilma Fantastica 48139  Wantage Wanderers ret

21 George Lay 1012497 Majorette 1631030A Isis Sunshine 150.5 51 62.71

33 jenny dawson 1610459 white rock penny 1630680a Isis Sunshine 150 56 62.5

7 Charlotte Rose Elmer 1611240 LAMBRINI CLASSIC 1631898A Isis Sunshine wd

32 Daniel Baylis Awaiting Tribe 1530821 Blood,sweat and Diamante's elim

9 Hayley Parnell 403132 Unreg Unreg Blood,sweat and Diamante's 163 55 67.92



Intro A S Julia Catling

Rider Horse Coll % Rosette

40 Alex Ayerst Dayrells Goerge 70 68.48 1st

42 Lydia Hannon Castlerichmond Star 65 65.65 2nd

41 Sarah Hardcastle Widmers Joyus 56 56.52

P Test 12 S Julia Catling

Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

40 Alex Ayerst Dayrells Goerge 170.5 56 68.2 1st

44 Louise Phillipson Darcey 168.5 54 67.4 2nd

43 Sue Hutchison Michelangelo 162 52 64.8 3rd

45 Amy Marlow Pagano 159 51 63.6

41 Sarah Hardcastle Widmers Joyus 147.5 48 59

N Test 24 S Julia Catling

Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

44 Louise Phillipson Darcey 165.5 59.5 63.65 1st

43 Sue Hutchison Michelangelo 161 58.5 61.92


